Name
Air Products
Borgenicht Foundation
Boyle Construction Management
Bright Funds Foundation
Capital Blue Cross
County of Lehigh
County of Northampton
Just Born, Inc.
National Endowment for the Arts
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts
The Jeff Hunter Charitable Trust

2024 Received Funding
$150,000.00
$15,000.00
$31,000.00
$208.33
$0.00
$0.00
$186,527.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,000.00

2024 Pending Funding
$0.00
$0.00

$11,000.00
$0.00
$50,856.00
$6,000.00
$38,680.00
$30,000.00
$47,500.00
$6,250.00
$60,000.00



