Name	2024 Received Funding	2024 Pending Funding
Air Products	\$150,000.00	\$0.00
Borgenicht Foundation	\$15,000.00	\$0.00
Boyle Construction Management	\$31,000.00	\$11,000.00
Bright Funds Foundation	\$208.33	\$0.00
Capital Blue Cross	\$0.00	\$50,856.00
County of Lehigh	\$0.00	\$6,000.00
County of Northampton	\$186,527.89	\$38,680.00
Just Born, Inc.	\$0.00	\$30,000.00
National Endowment for the Arts	\$0.00	\$47,500.00
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts	\$0.00	\$6,250.00
The Jeff Hunter Charitable Trust	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00